Village Seats

Bus Shelter

1 Noticeboard

Sports Pavillion

Village Pound

Picnic Benches

Cycle Track Equipment
Swing and Zip Wire
Laptop

Cricket Artificial Surface
MUGA

Total

Wymeswold Parish Council Asset List

o T o N o N e o T o N o T e N T )

31/03/2021

2,333 Cost
6,402 Proxy Cost
1,746 Cost

150,000 Proxy Cost
3,708 Proxy Cost
1,012 Cost

15,500 Cost

13,982 Cost
555 Cost

n/a

n/a

195,238

31/03/2022
2,333 Cost
6,402 Proxy Cost
1,746 Cost
150,000 Proxy Cost
3,708 Proxy Cost
1,012 Cost
15,500 Cost
13,982 Cost
555 Cost
7,200
30,943

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£ 233,381



