## **Wymeswold Parish Council Asset List**

	31/03/2021			31/03/2022		
Village Seats	£	2,333	Cost	£	2,333	Cost
Bus Shelter	£	6,402	Proxy Cost	£	6,402	Proxy Cost
1 Noticeboard	£	1,746	Cost	£	1,746	Cost
Sports Pavillion	£	150,000	Proxy Cost	£	150,000	Proxy Cost
Village Pound	£	3,708	Proxy Cost	£	3,708	Proxy Cost
Picnic Benches	£	1,012	Cost	£	1,012	Cost
Cycle Track Equipment	£	15,500	Cost	£	15,500	Cost
Swing and Zip Wire	£	13,982	Cost	£	13,982	Cost
Laptop	£	555	Cost	£	555	Cost
Cricket Artificial Surface		n/a		£	7,200	
MUGA		n/a		£	30,943	
Total	£	195,238		£	233,381	